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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  -- -- -- 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937 
Comins Coch, Ysgol -- -- -- 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 

Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- -- -- 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749 1949 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square -- -- -- 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 
Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub -- -- -- 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) -- -- -- 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) -- -- 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 
Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- -- 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 

Pantperthog, -- -- 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025 
Corris, Braich Goch -- -- 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831 2031 

Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris -- -- 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- -- 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) -- -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 -- 
Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- -- 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 -- 
Llanetyd, Bro Cymmer -- -- 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- -- 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- -- 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929 -- 

Gelillydan, Y Glynnor -- -- 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 -- 

Tany Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- -- 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 -- 
Penrhyndeudraeth, Y Griffin -- -- 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945 -- 
Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- -- 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948 -- 

Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Arr) -- -- 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 -- 
Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Dep) 0700 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 -- 

Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn  0702 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 2002 -- 
Tremadog, Sgwar/Square 0705 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 -- 

Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru 0715 0815 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 2015 -- 
Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn 0735 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 -- 

Groeslon, Glynllifon Square 0740 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040 -- 
Bontnewydd 0745 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 -- 
Caernarfon, Bus Station Stand A  0755 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 -- 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  0809 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 -- 

Bangor, Coleg Menai 0816 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 -- 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  0819 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2119 -- 

Bangor, Bus Station Stand A  0825 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725 1925 2125 -- 

 

 
 



 

Page 2 of 8 

Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Bangor Bus Station B  -- -- 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 2135 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  -- -- 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2138 
Bangor, Coleg Menai -- -- 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 2141 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  -- -- 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 2148 

Caernarfon Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station C  -- -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 2205 
Bontnewydd -- -- 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112 2212 

Groeslon, Glynllifon Square -- -- 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917 2117 2217 
Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn -- -- 0922 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922 2122 2222 
Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru -- -- 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942 2142 2242 

Tremadog, Sgwar/Square -- -- 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952 2152 2252 
Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn -- -- 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 2255 

Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Arr) -- -- 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2157 2257 
Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Dep) -- -- 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 -- -- 

Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- -- 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009 -- -- 
Penrhyndeudraeth, Park Terrace -- -- 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 -- -- 

Tan y Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- -- 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 -- -- 
Gellilydan, Y Glynnor -- -- 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 -- -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- -- 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 -- -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- -- 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 -- -- 

Llanelltyd, Bro Cymmer -- -- 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 -- -- 
Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- -- 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 -- -- 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- -- 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 -- -- 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2100 -- -- 
Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris -- 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2114 -- -- 

Corris, Braich Goch -- 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2121 -- -- 
Pantperthog, -- 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932 2127 -- -- 

Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0836 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 2131 -- -- 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2135 -- -- 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 -- -- -- 
Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub 0856 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 -- -- -- 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square 0901 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 -- -- -- 
Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0908 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808 2008 -- -- -- 

Comins Coch, Ysgol 0911 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2011 -- -- -- 
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  0923 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023 -- -- -- 
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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  -- -- -- 0737 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937 2137 
Comins Coch, Ysgol -- -- -- 0746 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 2146 
Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- -- -- 0749 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749 1949 2149 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square -- -- -- 0756 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 2156 

Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub -- -- -- 0801 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 2201 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) -- -- -- 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2220 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) -- 0620 0720 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2220 
Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- 0621 0721 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 2221 
Pantperthog, -- 0625 0725 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025 2225 

Corris, Braich Goch -- 0631 0731 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831 2031 2231 
Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris -- 0638 0738 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2238 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- 0655 0755 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 2255 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) -- 0705 -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 -- 

Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- 0707 -- 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107 -- 
Llanetyd, Bro Cymmer -- 0709 -- 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- 0716 -- 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- 0729 -- 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929 2129 -- 
Gelillydan, Y Glynnor -- 0736 -- 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 2136 -- 

Tany Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- 0740 -- 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 -- 

Penrhyndeudraeth, Y Griffin -- 0745 -- 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945 2145 -- 
Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- 0748 -- 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948 2148 -- 

Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Arr) -- 0755 -- 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 -- 
Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Dep) 0700 0800 -- 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 -- 
Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn  0702 0802 -- 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 2002 2202 -- 

Tremadog, Sgwar/Square 0705 0805 -- 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205 -- 
Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru 0715 0815 -- 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 2015 2215 -- 

Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn 0735 0835 -- 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 2235 -- 
Groeslon, Glynllifon Square 0740 0840 -- 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040 2240 -- 

Bontnewydd 0745 0845 -- 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 2245 -- 
Caernarfon, Bus Station Stand A  0755 0855 -- 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 2255 -- 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  0809 0909 -- 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 -- -- 
Bangor, Coleg Menai 0816 0916 -- 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 -- -- 

Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  0819 0919 -- 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2119 -- -- 
Bangor, Bus Station Stand A  0825 0925 -- 1125 1325 1525 1725 1925 2125 -- -- 
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Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Bangor Bus Station B  -- -- -- 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 2135 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  -- -- -- 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2138 
Bangor, Coleg Menai -- -- -- 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 2141 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  -- -- -- 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 2148 

Caernarfon Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station C  -- -- 0705 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 2205 
Bontnewydd -- -- 0712 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112 2212 

Groeslon, Glynllifon Square -- -- 0717 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917 2117 2217 
Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn -- -- 0722 0922 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922 2122 2222 
Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru -- -- 0742 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942 2142 2242 

Tremadog, Sgwar/Square -- -- 0752 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952 2152 2252 
Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn -- -- 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 2255 

Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Arr) -- -- 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2257 
Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Dep) -- -- 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205 -- 

Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- -- 0809 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009 2209 -- 
Penrhyndeudraeth, Park Terrace -- -- 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 2212 -- 

Tan y Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- -- 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2217 -- 
Gellilydan, Y Glynnor -- -- 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 2221 -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- -- 0828 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 2228 -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- -- 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 2241 -- 

Llanelltyd, Bro Cymmer -- -- 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 2248 -- 
Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- -- 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 -- 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- -- 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 2255 -- 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) 0705 0805 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 2300 -- 
Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris 0719 0819 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2119 2314 -- 

Corris, Braich Goch 0726 0826 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2126 2321 -- 
Pantperthog, 0732 0832 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932 2132 2327 -- 

Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0736 0836 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 2136 2331 -- 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) 0740 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 2335 -- 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) 0740 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 -- -- 
Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub 0756 0856 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 2156 -- -- 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square 0801 0901 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 2201 -- -- 
Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0808 0908 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808 2008 2208 -- -- 

Comins Coch, Ysgol 0811 0911 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2011 2211 -- -- 
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  0823 0923 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023 2223 -- -- 
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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  -- -- -- 0737 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937 2137 
Comins Coch, Ysgol -- -- -- 0746 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 2146 
Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- -- -- 0749 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749 1949 2149 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square -- -- -- 0756 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 2156 
Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub -- -- -- 0801 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 2201 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) -- -- -- 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2220 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) -- 0620 0720 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 2220 

Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- 0621 0721 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 2221 
Pantperthog, -- 0625 0725 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025 2225 

Corris, Braich Goch -- 0631 0731 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831 2031 2231 
Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris -- 0638 0738 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2238 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- 0655 0755 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 2255 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) -- 0705 -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 -- 

Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- 0707 -- 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107 -- 
Llanetyd, Bro Cymmer -- 0709 -- 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- 0716 -- 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- 0729 -- 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929 2129 -- 
Gelillydan, Y Glynnor -- 0736 -- 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 2136 -- 

Tany Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- 0740 -- 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 -- 
Penrhyndeudraeth, Y Griffin -- 0745 -- 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945 2145 -- 

Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- 0748 -- 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948 2148 -- 
Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Arr) -- 0755 -- 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 -- 

Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Dep) 0700 0800 -- 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 -- 
Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn  0702 0802 -- 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 2002 2202 -- 

Tremadog, Sgwar/Square 0705 0805 -- 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205 -- 
Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru 0715 0815 -- 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 2015 2215 -- 

Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn 0735 0835 -- 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 2235 -- 
Groeslon, Glynllifon Square 0740 0840 -- 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040 2240 -- 

Bontnewydd 0745 0845 -- 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 2245 -- 
Caernarfon, Bus Station Stand A  0755 0855 -- 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 2255 -- 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  0809 0909 -- 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 -- -- 
Bangor, Coleg Menai 0816 0916 -- 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 -- -- 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  0819 0919 -- 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2119 -- -- 

Bangor, Bus Station Stand A  0825 0925 -- 1125 1325 1525 1725 1925 2125 -- -- 
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Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Bangor Bus Station B  -- -- -- 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 2135 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  -- -- -- 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2138 
Bangor, Coleg Menai -- -- -- 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 2141 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  -- -- -- 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 2148 
Caernarfon Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station C  -- -- 0705 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 2205 

Bontnewydd -- -- 0712 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112 2212 
Groeslon, Glynllifon Square -- -- 0717 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917 2117 2217 

Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn -- -- 0722 0922 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922 2122 2222 
Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru -- -- 0742 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942 2142 2242 

Tremadog, Sgwar/Square -- -- 0752 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952 2152 2252 
Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn -- -- 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 2255 
Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Arr) -- -- 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2257 

Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Dep) -- -- 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 2205 -- 

Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- -- 0809 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009 2209 -- 
Penrhyndeudraeth, Park Terrace -- -- 0812 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 2212 -- 

Tan y Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- -- 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2217 -- 
Gellilydan, Y Glynnor -- -- 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 2221 -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- -- 0828 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 2228 -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- -- 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 2241 -- 
Llanelltyd, Bro Cymmer -- -- 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 2248 -- 

Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- -- 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 -- 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- -- 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 2255 -- 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) 0705 0805 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 2300 -- 
Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris 0719 0819 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2119 2314 -- 

Corris, Braich Goch 0726 0826 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2126 2321 -- 
Pantperthog, 0732 0832 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932 2132 2327 -- 

Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0736 0836 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 2136 2331 -- 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) 0740 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 2335 -- 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) 0740 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 -- -- 
Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub 0756 0856 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 2156 -- -- 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square 0801 0901 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 2201 -- -- 
Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0808 0908 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808 2008 2208 -- -- 
Comins Coch, Ysgol 0811 0911 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2011 2211 -- -- 

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  0823 0923 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023 2223 -- -- 
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Aberystwyth - Bangor  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  -- -- -- 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937 
Comins Coch, Ysgol -- -- -- 0946 1146 1346 1546 1746 1946 
Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- -- -- 0949 1149 1349 1549 1749 1949 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square -- -- -- 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 
Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub -- -- -- 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) -- -- -- 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) -- -- 0820 1020 1220 1420 1620 1820 2020 

Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station -- -- 0821 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 
Pantperthog, -- -- 0825 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 2025 

Corris, Braich Goch -- -- 0831 1031 1231 1431 1631 1831 2031 
Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris -- -- 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- -- 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) -- -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 -- 

Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- -- 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 -- 
Llanetyd, Bro Cymmer -- -- 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- -- 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- -- 0929 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929 -- 
Gelillydan, Y Glynnor -- -- 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 -- 

Tany Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- -- 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 -- 
Penrhyndeudraeth, Y Griffin -- -- 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945 -- 

Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- -- 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948 -- 
Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Arr) -- -- 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 -- 

Porthmadog, Park Stand C (Dep) 0700 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 -- 
Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn  0702 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802 2002 -- 

Tremadog, Sgwar/Square 0705 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 -- 
Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru 0715 0815 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 2015 -- 

Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn 0735 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 -- 
Groeslon, Glynllifon Square 0740 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040 -- 

Bontnewydd 0745 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845 2045 -- 
Caernarfon, Bus Station Stand A  0755 0855 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 -- 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  0809 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709 1909 2109 -- 
Bangor, Coleg Menai 0816 0916 1116 1316 1516 1716 1916 2116 -- 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  0819 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2119 -- 

Bangor, Bus Station Stand A  0825 0925 1125 1325 1525 1725 1925 2125 -- 
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Bangor - Aberystwyth  Service T2 (TCAT002) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO LLCO 

Bangor Bus Station B  -- -- 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035 2135 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station  -- -- 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2138 
Bangor, Coleg Menai -- -- 0841 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 2141 

Bangor, Ysbyty Gwynedd Hospital  -- -- 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 2148 
Caernarfon Gorsaf Fysiau/Bus Station C  -- -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2105 2205 

Bontnewydd -- -- 0912 1112 1312 1512 1712 1912 2112 2212 
Groeslon, Glynllifon Square -- -- 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717 1917 2117 2217 

Penygroes, Gors Heddlu/Police Stn -- -- 0922 1122 1322 1522 1722 1922 2122 2222 
Criccieth, Tywysog Cymru -- -- 0942 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942 2142 2242 

Tremadog, Sgwar/Square -- -- 0952 1152 1352 1552 1752 1952 2152 2252 
Porthmadog, Gors Tren/Rail Stn -- -- 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955 2155 2255 
Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Arr) -- -- 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2157 2257 

Porthmadog, Australia Stand D (Dep) -- -- 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805 2005 -- -- 

Minffordd, am/for Portmeirion -- -- 1009 1209 1409 1609 1809 2009 -- -- 
Penrhyndeudraeth, Park Terrace -- -- 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 -- -- 

Tan y Bwlch, Oakeley Arms -- -- 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 -- -- 
Gellilydan, Y Glynnor -- -- 1021 1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 -- -- 
Trawsfynydd, Cross Foxes -- -- 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 -- -- 

Ganllwyd, Yr Hen Swyddfa Bost -- -- 1041 1241 1441 1641 1841 2041 -- -- 
Llanelltyd, Bro Cymmer -- -- 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048 -- -- 

Dolgellau, Coleg Llandrillo College -- -- 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 -- -- 
Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Arr) -- -- 1055 1255 1455 1655 1855 2055 -- -- 

Dolgellau, Sgwâr Eldon/Eldon Square (Dep) -- 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905 2100 -- -- 
Minffordd, Gwesty i Gader Idris/Hotel for Cader Idris -- 0919 1119 1319 1519 1719 1919 2114 -- -- 

Corris, Braich Goch -- 0926 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2121 -- -- 
Pantperthog, -- 0932 1132 1332 1532 1732 1932 2127 -- -- 

Machynlleth, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0836 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936 2131 -- -- 
Machynlleth, Cloc (Arr) 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2135 -- -- 

Machynlleth, Cloc (Dep) 0840 0940 1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 -- -- -- 
Tre'r-ddol, Tafarn Wildfowler Pub 0856 0956 1156 1356 1556 1756 1956 -- -- -- 

Talybont, Sgwar/Square 0901 1001 1201 1401 1601 1801 2001 -- -- -- 
Bow Street, Gorsaf Tren/Railway Station 0908 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808 2008 -- -- -- 
Comins Coch, Ysgol 0911 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811 2011 -- -- -- 

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4  0923 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023 -- -- -- 

 
 


